
PROTECTION AT A HIGHER LEVEL 

4557 DENROSE CT 
FORT COLLINS, CO 80524

Angel Armor elevates protection to a higher level, dedicating 

advanced research, design and testing to the development of 

pioneering ballistic solutions.

A N G E L A R M O R .C O M
CALL NOW  970 235 2961

CUSTOM 
SOLUTIONS 
AVAILABLE

sales@angelarmor.com
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THE MOST ADVANCED TRAUMA PLATES EVER DESIGNED

	 Revolutionary trauma 
plates provide 
advanced handgun, 
rifle and special threat 
protection

	 Multi-round capable 
plates exceed NIJ 
industry standards

	 Unique, magnetic 
SNAP™ system 
provides tiered threat 
protection — armor up 
or down

	 Rifle threat protection 
integrated in an ultra 
lightweight package 
for extended, all-day 
use

	 Rugged, durable and 
fit for any environment 

	 Refined aesthetic 
finish 

	 Variety of sizes and 
cuts available

truth 47
NIJ Level lllA

+
7.62x39mm 123gr FMJ (AK-47)

+
Special Threats

truth 44
NIJ Level lllA

+
.44 MAG 240gr Lead 
SWC Gas Checked

+
Special Threats

truth 5.56 (SET)

NIJ Level lllA
+

5.56x45mm 55gr FMJ
+

Special Threats from Truth 47 and Truth 44

TRUTH SNAP™

TRUTH SERIES MAGNETIC TRAUMA PLATE SYSTEM
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TRUTH SNAP™

NIJ STANDARD 0108.01 
THREAT PROTECTION 
(LEVEL IIIA)

•  9mm Luger 124gr FMJ  
1400 +/- 50 fps

•  .44 MAG 240gr Lead 
SWC Gas Checked 
1400 +/- 50 fps

SPECIAL THREAT PROTECTION*

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS192 28gr JHP @ 2050 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS195 Lead-Free 27gr JHP @ 2100 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS197 40gr V-Max @ 1750 fps

•  Liberty Civil Defense 9mm Luger +P 50gr Lead-Free HP @ 2000 fps

•  Liberty Civil Defense .45 ACP +P 78gr Lead-Free HP @ 1900 fps

•  Winchester Ranger .357 SIG Frangible SF 100gr JHP @ 1500 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty 9mm Luger +P 135gr FlexLock @ 1150 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .357 SIG 135gr FlexLock @ 1250 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .40 S&W 175gr FlexLock @ 1100 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .45 ACP +P 220gr FlexLock @ 1050 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty 10mm 175gr FlexLock @ 1200 fps

•  Buffalo Bore .380 Auto +P 95gr FMJ-F.N. @ 1250 fps

•  TBD**

NIJ STANDARD 0108.01 
THREAT PROTECTION 
(LEVEL IIIA)

•  9mm Luger 124gr FMJ  
1400 +/- 50 fps

•	 .44 MAG 240gr Lead 
SWC Gas Checked 
1400 +/- 50 fps

SPECIAL THREAT PROTECTION*

•  7.62x39mm 123gr FMJ @ 2400 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS192 28gr JHP @ 2050 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS195 Lead-Free 27gr JHP @ 2100 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS197 40gr V-Max @ 1750 fps

•  Liberty Civil Defense 9mm Luger +P 50gr Lead-Free HP @ 2000 fps

•  Liberty Civil Defense .45 ACP +P 78gr Lead-Free HP @ 1900 fps

•  Winchester Ranger .357 SIG Frangible SF 100gr JHP @ 1500 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty 9mm Luger +P 135gr FlexLock @ 1150 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .357 SIG 135gr FlexLock @ 1250 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .40 S&W 175gr FlexLock @ 1100 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .45 ACP +P 220gr FlexLock @ 1050 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty 10mm 175gr FlexLock @ 1200 fps

•  Buffalo Bore .380 Auto +P 95gr FMJ-F.N. @ 1250 fps

•  300 ACC Blackout (7.62x35mm) 240gr @ 1000 fps

•  300 ACC Blackout (7.62x35mm) 125gr @ 2300 fps 

•  Winchester Super-X 12ga 2.75" 1 oz. Rifled Slug @ 1600 fps

•  Hornady Superformance 12ga 2.75" 300gr MonoFlex Slug @ 2000 fps

•  TBD**

NIJ STANDARD 0108.01 
THREAT PROTECTION 
(LEVEL IIIA)*

•  9mm Luger 124gr FMJ  
1400 +/- 50 fps

•	 .44 MAG 240gr Lead 
SWC Gas Checked 1400 
+/- 50 fps

SPECIAL THREAT PROTECTION*

•  5.56x45mm 55gr FMJ @ 3000 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS192 28gr JHP @ 2050 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS195 Lead-Free 27gr JHP @ 2100 fps

•  FN 5.7x28mm SS197 40gr V-Max @ 1750 fps

•  Liberty Civil Defense 9mm Luger +P 50gr Lead-Free HP @ 2000 fps

•  Liberty Civil Defense .45 ACP +P 78gr Lead-Free HP @ 1900 fps

•  Winchester Ranger .357 SIG Frangible SF 100gr JHP @ 1500 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty 9mm Luger +P 135gr FlexLock @ 1150 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .357 SIG 135gr FlexLock @ 1250 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .40 S&W 175gr FlexLock @ 1100 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty .45 ACP +P 220gr FlexLock @ 1050 fps

•  Hornady Critical Duty 10mm 175gr FlexLock @ 1200 fps

•  Buffalo Bore .380 Auto +P 95gr FMJ-F.N. @ 1250 fps

•  7.62x39mm 123gr FMJ @ 2400 fps

•  300 ACC Blackout (7.62x35mm) 240gr @ 1000 fps

•  300 ACC Blackout (7.62x35mm) 125gr @ 2300 fps 

•  Winchester Super-X 12ga 2.75" 1 oz. Rifled Slug @ 1600 fps

•  Hornady Superformance 12ga 2.75" 300gr MonoFlex Slug @ 2000 fps

•  .30-30 Winchester 160gr FMJ @ 2300 fps

•  WPA 5.45x39mm 60gr FMJ @ 2800 fps

•  TBD**

Five-Year Limited Warranty

*Data is from preliminary testing; pending third party validation.  **Angel Armor elevates protection to a higher level, 
dedicating advanced research, design and testing to the development of pioneering ballistic solutions. We are eager to 
test against specific special threats that meet your needs.

THICKNESS: 0.91” 

SIZES AND WEIGHT

• 5 x 8 inches — Full Size Cut   |   1.14 lbs

• 7 x 9 inches — Full Size Cut   |   1.76 lbs

• 8 x 10 inches — Full Size Cut   |   2.27 lbs

• 8 x 10 inches — Shooter’s Cut   |  1.99 lbs

TRUTH 5.56 (SET)

When paired together, the Truth SNAP™ plate 

system offers enhanced protection against 

5.56x45mm and other special threats.

THICKNESS: 0.29"

SIZES AND WEIGHT

• 5 x 8 inches — Full Size Cut   |   0.38 lbs

• 7 x 9 inches — Full Size Cut   |   0.60 lbs

• 8 x 10 inches — Full Size Cut   |   0.76 lbs

• 8 x 10 inches — Shooter’s Cut   |   0.67 lbs

STYLIZED GRAPHIC OFFERING

• Fractal Camo Dark

TRUTH 44

THICKNESS: 0.59”

SIZES AND WEIGHT

• 5 x 8 inches — Full Size Cut   |   0.76 lbs

• 7 x 9 inches — Full Size Cut   |   1.20 lbs

• 8 x 10 inches — Full Size Cut   |  1.51 lbs

• 8 x 10 inches — Shooter’s Cut   |   1.32 lbs

STYLIZED GRAPHIC OFFERING

• Fractal Camo Light

TRUTH 47

PRODUCT DETAILS                         PROTECTION LEVEL PERFORMANCE Details 


